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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Mon 12/13/2021 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 7:00 PM.  Be at Grace

Academy by 6:00 PM.
Thu 12/16/2021 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Cedar Park MLT @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @

2:40 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Mon 12/20/2021 6:45 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lummi Nation AWAY game @ 6:45 pm vs. Lummi Nation JV. Depart @ 3:45.

Return around 10:15 pm. 
3:45 pm 10:15 pm

Tue 01/04/2022 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island @ 4:30 PM.  Dismiss @
12:30 AM, Depart @ 12:40 PM, Anacortes ferry @ 3:05 PM. 
Arrive at Lopez @ 3:55 PM, Warmup @ 4:10 PM, Return ferry
@ 8:10 PM, arrive in Anacortes @ 8:50 PM, Return @ 11:00
PM. 

Thu 01/06/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Fellowship Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss
@ 2:40 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Mon 01/10/2022 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at
Shoreline Christian at 4:30 PM.

Mon 01/17/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Park Ridge Community Church HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 4:00 PM at Park
Ridge.  Depart @ 3:05 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Wed 01/19/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss
@ 2:40 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Thu 01/20/2022 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY GAME against CPC-MLT @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at CPC-MLT
@ 6:00 PM.

Mon 01/24/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lummi Nation @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @
2:40 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Wed 01/26/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lopez @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:40 PM. 
Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Mon 01/31/2022 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cascade Christian Reformed Church AWAY GAME against Fellowship Christian @ 7:00 PM.  Depart
@ 5:00 PM.  Return @ 9:15 PM.

Tue 02/01/2022 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game - Senior Night! Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian. SENIOR NIGHT!!!! @
4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:40 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM.  Game at 4
pm. Return @ 6:00 PM.

Thu 02/03/2022 6:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Darrington High School DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  Against Darrington HS at 6:30
PM.  Depart school at 4:00 PM.  Return at 9:45 PM

Sat 02/05/2022 1:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Orcas Island High School PLAYOFF GAME at Orcas Island HS @ 1:30 PM. Ferry Ride. 
Depart school @ 8:00 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes @ 10:15 AM. 
Arrive at 11:05 AM. Warmup @ 12:45 PM.  Ferry leaving Orcas
@ 3:35 PM or 6:20 PM.  Arrive in Anacortes @ 5:00 or 7:40
PM.  Return @ 7:00 or 9:40 PM.  Maybe ferry delays and
cancellations.
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Tue 02/08/2022 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME against Cedar Park Christian -

Lynnwood, at their Mountlake Terrace Gym at 7:00 PM.
Sat 02/12/2022 TBD HS Boys Basketball Game TBD TRI-DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  Location and Time are TBD TBD TBD


